Total

ROC vs QC

ROC | oC

Sample size

1515

1143 372

Q1.[Summary of Favourable]Would you say you have a
generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each

of the following religions?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC | oc
Christianity 68% 68% 67%
Islam 33% 34% 32%
Sikhism 38% 40% 32%
Hinduism 49% 48% 50%
Buddhism 58% 58% 61%
Judaism 53% 55% 45%

Q1.[Summary of Unfavourable]Would you say you
have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of

each of the following religions?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Christianity 21% 22% 21%
Islam 46% 44% 51%
Sikhism 28% 28% 30%
Hinduism 25% 24% 26%
Buddhism 20% 19% 21%
Judaism 23% 20% 30%




Q1.[Christianity]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 37% 38% 32%
Moderately favourable 31% 30% 35%
Moderately unfavourable 12% 12% 12%
Very unfavourable 9% 9% 9%
Not sure 11% 10% 12%
Top2Box 68% 68% 67%
Bottom2Box 21% 22% 21%

Q1.[Islam]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 9% 9% 6%
Moderately favourable 25% 24% 26%
Moderately unfavourable 21% 21% 23%
Very unfavourable 25% 24% 29%
Not sure 21% 22% 16%
Top2Box 33% 34% 32%
Bottom2Box 46% 44% 51%




Q1.[Sikhism]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 10% 11% 6%
Moderately favourable 29% 30% 25%
Moderately unfavourable 15% 15% 15%
Very unfavourable 13% 13% 15%
Not sure 33% 32% 38%
Top2Box 38% 40% 32%
Bottom2Box 28% 28% 30%

Q1.[Hinduism]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 13% 14% 11%
Moderately favourable 35% 34% 39%
Moderately unfavourable 14% 14% 15%
Very unfavourable 11% 10% 11%
Not sure 27% 27% 24%
Top2Box 49% 48% 50%
Bottom2Box 25% 24% 26%




Q1.[Buddhism]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 22% 21% 22%
Moderately favourable 37% 36% 38%
Moderately unfavourable 10% 10% 11%
Very unfavourable 9% 9% 10%
Not sure 22% 23% 18%
Top2Box 58% 58% 61%
Bottom2Box 20% 19% 21%

Q1.[Judaism]Would you say you have a generally
favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the
following religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Very favourable 17% 19% 9%
Moderately favourable 36% 36% 36%
Moderately unfavourable 13% 12% 18%
Very unfavourable 10% 9% 13%
Not sure 25% 25% 25%
Top2Box 53% 55% 45%
Bottom2Box 23% 20% 30%




Q2.[Summary of Acceptable]Would it be acceptable or
unacceptable to you if one of your children were to
marry a person who was a follower of any of these

religions?
ROC vs QC
Total Q

ROC QC
Christianity 85% 86% 80%
Islam 43% 46% 33%
Sikhism 48% 50% 38%
Hinduism 54% 55% 48%
Buddhism 64% 65% 60%
Judaism 62% 66% 50%

Q2.[Summary of Unacceptable]Would it be acceptable
or unacceptable to you if one of your children were to
marry a person who was a follower of any of these

religions?
ROC vs QC
Total Q

ROC QC
Christianity 4% 4% 7%
Islam 32% 29% 41%
Sikhism 21% 20% 25%
Hinduism 18% 17% 20%
Buddhism 14% 14% 15%
Judaism 13% 11% 20%




Q2.[Christianity]Would it be acceptable or
unacceptable to you if one of your children were to
marry a person who was a follower of any of these

religions?
ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 85% 86% 80%
Unacceptable 4% 4% 7%
Not sure 11% 10% 13%

Q2.[Islam]Would it be acceptable or unacceptable to
you if one of your children were to marry a person who

was a follower of any of these religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 43% 46% 33%
Unacceptable 32% 29% 41%
Not sure 25% 25% 26%

Q2.[Sikhism]Would it be acceptable or unacceptable to
you if one of your children were to marry a person who

was a follower of any of these religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 48% 50% 38%
Unacceptable 21% 20% 25%
Not sure 32% 30% 37%




Q2.[Hinduism]Would it be acceptable or unacceptable
to you if one of your children were to marry a person
who was a follower of any of these religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 54% 55% 48%
Unacceptable 18% 17% 20%
Not sure 28% 27% 32%

Q2.[Buddhism]Would it be acceptable or unacceptable
to you if one of your children were to marry a person
who was a follower of any of these religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 64% 65% 60%
Unacceptable 14% 14% 15%
Not sure 22% 21% 24%

Q2.[Judaism]Would it be acceptable or unacceptable
to you if one of your children were to marry a person
who was a follower of any of these religions?

ROC vs QC
Total Q
ROC QC
Acceptable 62% 66% 50%
Unacceptable 13% 11% 20%
Not sure 25% 23% 30%




Q3.[Summary of Support]Do you support or oppose
people wearing each of the following religious
symbols or clothing in public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC | oc
Turban 7% 81% 66%
Nigab 32% 35% 21%
Hijab 75% 79% 64%
Nun's Habit 88% 91% 79%
Burka 29% 33% 16%
Kippa 85% 89% 74%
Kirpan 33% 37% 23%
Star of David 87% 91% 75%
Crucifix 90% 92% 84%

Q3.[Summary of Oppose]Do you support or oppose
people wearing each of the following religious
symbols or clothing in public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Turban 23% 19% 34%
Nigab 68%| 65%| 79%
Hijab 25%| 21%| 36%
Nun's Habit 12% 9% 21%
Burka 71% 67% 84%
Kippa 15%| 11%| 26%
Kirpan 67% 63% 77%
Star of David 13% 9% 25%
Crucifix 10% 8% 16%




Q3.[Turban]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC | oc
Strongly Support 17% 19% 11%
Support 60% 62% 55%
Oppose 15% 13% 20%
Strongly Oppose 8% 6% 15%
Top2Box 77% 81% 66%
Bottom2Box 23% 19% 34%

Q3.[Nigab]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 8% 9% 5%
Support 24% 27% 16%
Oppose 27% 28% 24%
Strongly Oppose 41% 36% 55%
Top2Box 32% 35% 21%
Bottom2Box 68% 65% 79%

Q3.[Hijab]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 16% 18% 11%
Support 60% 62% 53%
Oppose 14% 12% 19%
Strongly Oppose 10% 8% 17%
Top2Box 75% 79% 64%
Bottom2Box 25% 21% 36%




Q3.[Nun's Habit]Do you support or oppose people
wearing each of the following religious symbols or

clothing in public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC | oc
Strongly Support 24% 26% 20%
Support 64% 65% 59%
Oppose 9% 7% 15%
Strongly Oppose 3% 2% 6%
Top2Box 88% 91% 79%
Bottom2Box 12% 9% 21%

Q3.[Burka]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 7% 8% 4%
Support 22% 26% 12%
Oppose 27% 28% 24%
Strongly Oppose 44% 39% 60%
Top2Box 29% 33% 16%
Bottom2Box 71% 67% 84%

Q3.[Kippa]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 19% 22% 12%
Support 66% 67% 63%
Oppose 9% 8% 14%
Strongly Oppose 5% 3% 12%
Top2Box 85% 89% 74%
Bottom2Box 15% 11% 26%




Q3.[Kirpan]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC | oc
Strongly Support 7% 8% 5%
Support 26% 29% 18%
Oppose 36% 36% 35%
Strongly Oppose 31% 28% 43%
Top2Box 33% 37% 23%
Bottom2Box 67% 63% 7%

Q3.[Star of David]Do you support or oppose people
wearing each of the following religious symbols or

clothing in public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 23% 26% 14%
Support 64% 65% 61%
Oppose 8% 7% 13%
Strongly Oppose 5% 3% 12%
Top2Box 87% 91% 75%
Bottom2Box 13% 9% 25%

Q3.[Crucifix]Do you support or oppose people wearing
each of the following religious symbols or clothing in

public?

Total ROC vs QC

ROC QC
Strongly Support 28% 30% 22%
Support 62% 62% 62%
Oppose 7% 6% 9%
Strongly Oppose 3% 2% 6%
Top2Box 90% 92% 84%
Bottom2Box 10% 8% 16%




